
ENTRÉES
CUBANO  
Heritage breed pork, gruyere 
cheese, crispy pickles on a Cuban 
roll 

STEAK PO’BOY 
Local, grass-fed beef, fresh greens, 
local tomatoes, au jus on a toasted 
roll

CHICKEN PO’BOY 
Local pasture-raised blackened 
chicken, Cajun ranch, heirloom 
tomato, and fresh greens

SOUP AND SALAD
PEACH AND PROSCIUTTO  
Ripe peaches, heirloom tomato, 
black pepper, cottage cheese, 
fresh greens. Vegetarian option 
available 
Add blackened chicken +$2.75

SIDES & DESSERTS
RED BEANS AND RICE 
Local red beans, smoked sausage, 
bell peppers, and basmati rice 

ZAPP’S POTATO CHIPS 

BOURBON PECAN PIE 
Sweet and rich pecans with sticky, 
sweet bourbon filling

$1.83

$1.83

$2.75

$8.24

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

*Prices do not include tax fooda.com
vegetarian

B L A C K W A T E R

COMBINATION
ADD ONE SIDE 
Add any side

$10.07

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Cup 
Bowl 

$2.75

$5.49

SOUP & SALAD 
Cup of soup and salad combo

$10.07

$5.49EVERYDAY ENTRÉE 
Blackwater Gumbo. You just 
have to try it


